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 Type: UFH-RAS-CLIP
Synthetic clip for steel mesh 
Kunststofclip voor draadmat 
Attache en plastique pour treillis 
Rohrclip für Trägermatte 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-RAS-CLIP16 200 pc. Ø16
UFH-RAS-CLIP18 200 pc. Ø18
UFH-RAS-CLIP20 200 pc. Ø20

Type: UFH-TACK-KLS
Tacker sheet with EPS insulation, foil with 100 x 100 mm grid marking and overlap, 
acoustic improvement

Tacker klapset met EPS isolatie voorzien van folie met raster 100 x 100 mm en over-
lap, geluidsverbetering

Plaque tacker en isolation EPS, film avec trame 100 x 100 mm et rabat, isolant acous-
tique

Verbundplatte aus Styropordämmung mit Folie Masche 100 x 100 mm und Über-
schneidung, Trittschallverbesserung

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-TACK-KLS15 10 m² (5 x 2 m²) 1000x2000x15mm - 4kPa - 17dB
UFH-TACK-KLS20 10 m² (5 x 2 m²) 1000x2000x20mm - 4kPa - 33dB
UFH-TACK-KLS25 10 m² (5 x 2 m²) 1000x2000x25mm - 4kPa - 33dB
UFH-TACK-KLS30 10 m² (5 x 2 m²) 1000x2000x30mm - 4kPa - 33dB

Type: UFH-TACK-ROL
Tacker roll with EPS insulation, foil with marking 100 x 100 mm and overlap, up to 
29dB accoustic improvement 
Tacker rol met EPS isolatie voorzien van folie met raster 100 x 100 mm en overlap, tot 
29dB geluidsverbetering 
Rouleau tacker en isolation EPS, film plastique avec trame 100 x 100 mm et rabat, 
isolant acoustiqe jusqu’à 29dB 
Roll-Dämmung aus Styropor mit Folie 100 x 100 mm und Überschneidung, Tritt-
schall-verbesserung bis 29dB

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-TACK-ROL20 10 m² (1 x 10 m²) 1000x10.000x20mm - 4kPa - 28dB
UFH-TACK-ROL25 10 m² (1 x 10 m²) 1000x10.000x25mm - 4kPa - 28dB
UFH-TACK-ROL30 10 m² (1 x 10 m²) 1000x10.000x30mm - 4kPa - 29dB
UFH-TACK-ROL35 10 m² (1 x 10 m²) 1000x10.000x35mm - 4kPa - 29dB

 

Type: UFH-TACK-38K
Tacker clip, 38 mm 
Tackernagel, 38 mm 
Agrafe tacker, 38 mm 
Tackernadel, 38 mm 

Article number Box / Big Box Type  
UFH-TACK-38K * 300 pc. / 6000 pc. 38 mm

 * Pipe Ø 16
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Type: UFH-TACK-40
Tacker clip, 40 mm 
Tackernagel, 40 mm 
Agrafe tacker, 40 mm 
Tackernadel, 40 mm 

Article number Box / Big Box Type  
UFH-TACK-40 * 300 pc. / 8.400 pc. 40 mm

 * Pipe Ø 16-20

Type: UFH-TACK-60
Tacker clip, 60 mm 
Tackernagel, 60 mm 
Agrafe tacker, 60 mm 
Tackernadel, 60 mm 

Article number Box / Big Box Type  
UFH-TACK-60 * 300 pc. / 6.000 pc. 60 mm

 * Pipe Ø 16-20

Type: UFH-SCOTCH-66
Adhesive tape 
Kleefband 
Ruban adhésif 
Klebeband 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-SCOTCH-66 1 pc. 66 m

Type: UFH-P18-GP18
Gypsum fibreboard 18mm, round milling for RENO12 system 
Gipsvezelplaat 18mm, ronde frezing voor RENO12 systeem 
Plaques en fibro-plâtre 18mm, avec une fraisage circulaire système RENO12 
Gipsfaserplatte 18mm, runde Fräsung für das RENO12 system 

Article number pc Type  
UFH-P18-GP18 1 pc. 1000 x 600 x 18mm
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Type: UFH-P18-GP18V
Gypsum fibreboard 18mm, vertical milling for RENO12 system 
Gipsvezelplaat 18mm, verticale frezing voor RENO12 systeem 
Plaques en fibro-plâtre 18mm, système RENO12 
Gipsfaserplatte 18mm, vertikale Fräsung für das RENO12 system 

Article number pc Type  
UFH-P18-GP18V 1 pc. 1000 x 600 x 18mm

 

Type: UFH-P18-GP10
Gypsum fibreboard 10mm, flat for RENO12 system 
Gipsvezelplaat 10mm, vlak voor RENO12 systeem 
Plaques en fibro-plâtre 10mm, système RENO12 
Gipsfaserplatte 10mm, flach für das RENO12 system 

Article number pc Type  
UFH-P18-GP10 1 pc. 1500 x 1000 x 10mm

TILL EXHAUSTION OF STOCK  

 

Type: UFH-P18-WN
Mesh for RENO12 system 
Wapeningsnet voor RENO12 systeem 
Treillis d’armature système RENO12 
Betonstahlmatte für das RENO12 system 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-P18-WN 50 m² 1 x 50m

TILL EXHAUSTION OF STOCK  

 

Type: UFH-ISODRY-25
Insulation system board for dry system 
Isolatieplaat voor droog systeem 
Panneau d’isolation pour système sec 
Systemplatte für Trockenbau 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-ISODRY-25 10 m² 1000x500x25mm
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Type: UFH-DRY-GP100-2
Heat diffusion profile for dry system 
Stralingsprofiel voor droog systeem 
Profil de diffusion pour système sec 
Wärmeleitlamelle für Trockenbau 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-DRY-GP100-2 50 pc. 997x120x0,4mm - Ø16

 

Type: UFH-DRY-VD100
Heat diffusion board for dry system 
Stralingsverdeelplaat voor droog systeem 
Panneau de diffusion pour système sec 
Verteillerbleche für Trockenbau 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-DRY-VD100 1 pc. 1000x1000mm

 

Type: UFH-DRY-B
Synthetic mounting bracket for pipe in diagonal position 
kunststofbeugel voor bevestiging buis bij diagonaalverlegging 
Fixation en plastique pour pose du tube diagonal 
Kunststoffreiter für Diagonalverlegung 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-DRY-B 100

 

Type: UFH-UP-M
Clip rail with adhesive strip, centres 50 mm 
U-profiel met kleefband, verlegafstand 50 mm 
Profil-U avec bande adhésif, distance de pose 50 mm 
Kunststoffclip-Schiene klebfertig für Rohr, Verlegung 50 mm 

Article number Box / Pallet Type  
UFH-UP-14M1 100 m / 1000 m Ø14 - AS 25 mm- 1000 mm
UFH-UP-16M1 100 m / 1000 m Ø16 - AS 50 mm- 1000 mm
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Type: UFH-UP
Clip rail with adhesive strip, centres 50 mm 
U-profiel met kleefband, verlegafstand 50 mm 
Profil-U avec bande adhésif, distance de pose 50 mm 
Kunststoffclip-Schiene klebfertig für Rohr, Verlegung 50 mm 

Article number Box / Pallet Type  
UFH-UP-12 32 m / 960 m Ø12 - AS 25 mm- 2000 mm
UFH-UP-16 100 m / 3000 m Ø16 - AS 50 mm- 2500 mm

Type: UFH-UP-CUP
Staple for clip rail 
Clip voor U-profielen 
Agrafe pour profil-U 
Nadel für Schienen 

Article number Box / Big Box Type  
UFH-UP-CUP50 500 pc. / 9000 pc. 50 mm

 

Type: UFH-FOIL
PE film, transparant, with blue grid marking 50 x 50 mm 
PE-folie, transparant, blauwe rastermarkering 50 x 50 mm 
Film en PE, transparent avec marquage 50 x 50 mm en bleu 
Polyethylen-Schutzfolie, transparent, Markierung Blau 50x50mm 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-FOIL50 51 m² 34m x 1,5m - 0,2mm
UFH-FOIL90 90 m² 60m x 1,5m - 0,2mm

Type: UFH-FOIL-N
PE film, neutral 
PE-folie, neutraal 
Film en PE, neutre 
Polyethylen-Schutzfolie, neutral 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-FOIL-N 100 m² 50 m x 2 m - 0,2 mm
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Type: UFH-FOIL-ALU
PE film, reflecting ALU 
PE-folie, met PE-flap en ALU reflectie 
Film en PE avec réflection ALU 
Polyethylen-Schutzfolie, Refltion ALU 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-FOIL-ALU 50 m² 50 m x 1 m - 3,0 mm

 

Type: UFH-FOIL-CLIP25
Clip for Film 
Dampfolienagel 
Agrafe pour film PE 
Foliendübel 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-FOIL-CLIP25 100 pc. 25 mm

 

Type: UFH-PLUG80
Plug, shaft length 80 mm, Ø8 mm 
Montageplug, schachtlengte 80 mm, Ø8 mm 
Cheville de montage, longueur 80 mm, Ø8 mm 
Niederhaltedübel, Bohrer Ø 8 mm, Schaftlänge 80 mm 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-PLUG80 100 pc. 80 mm, Ø8 mm

 

Type: UFH-ISOBOARD-S
PE edge isolation with lapping strip and adhesive strip 
Randisolatie uit PE-schuim met PE-flap en kleefstroken 
Isolation périphérique en PE avec rabat et bande adhésif 
Randdämmstreifen aus PE mit Abrisskante und Klebestreifen 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-ISOBOARD-S 25 m 150 x 8 mm
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Type: UFH-ISOBOARD-GVNL
PE edge isolation with lapping strip and adhesive strip for liquid floors 
Randisolatie voor gietvloeren uit PE-schuim met flap en kleefstroken 
Isolation périphérique en PE avec rabat et bande adhésif pour sols coulés 
Randdämmstreifen aus PE mit Abrisskante und Klebestreifen fur Gussböden 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-ISOBOARD-S 50m 100 mm x 8 mm

Type: UFH-ISOBOARD-GV
PE edge isolation with lapping strip and adhesive strip for anhydrite screed 
Randisolatie voor anhydriet chape uit PE-schuim met flap en kleefstroken 
Isolation périphérique en PE avec rabat et bande adhésif, pour chape anhydrite 
Randdämmstreifen aus PE mit Abrisskante und Klebestreifen, für Anhydritestrisch 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-ISOBOARD-GV 25 m 150 mm x 8 mm

TILL EXHAUSTION OF STOCK  

 

Type: UFH-DP200
PE expansion joint with self-adhesive rail 
Uitzettingsvoeg uit PE-schuim met zelfklevende rail 
Joint de dilatation en PE avec bande adhésive 
Dehnungsfuge aus PE mit Klebestreifen 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-DP200 2 m 2000 mm x 100 mm x 8 mm

Type: UFH-DH40
Protection sleeve for expansion joint 
Voegdoorganghuls 
Gaine de protection pour joint de dilatation 
Schutzrohre für Dehnungsfugen 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-DH40 100 pc. 400 mm
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 Type: UFH-BEND
Bend guide for pipe 
Geleidingsbocht voor buis 
Courbe pour tube 
Rohrführungsbogen 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-BEND1218 1 pc. Ø 12 - 18 mm
UFH-BEND20 1 pc. Ø 20 mm

 

Type: UFH-ADN10
Additive for screed (min. pipe covering 45 mm) 
Toevoegmiddel voor zandcementdvloer (min. Buisoverdekking 45 mm) 
Additif pour chape de ciment (min. épaisseur de chape au-dessus du tube 45 mm) 
Estrichzusatz (min. Rohrüberdeckung 45 mm) 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-ADN10 10 L
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Type: UFH-06-MD
Manifold brass, adjustable, with flow meters 
Verdeler messing, regelbaar, met debietmeting 
Collecteur en laiton, réglable, avec débitmètres 
Verteiler aus Messing, regelbar, mit Durchflussmengenmesser 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-060502-MD 1 pc. 1"M - 2 x 3/4"
UFH-060503-MD 1 pc. 1"M - 3 x 3/4"
UFH-060504-MD 1 pc. 1"M - 4 x 3/4"
UFH-060505-MD 1 pc. 1"M - 5 x 3/4"
UFH-060506-MD 1 pc. 1"M - 6 x 3/4"
UFH-060507-MD 1 pc. 1"M - 7 x 3/4"
UFH-060508-MD 1 pc. 1"M - 8 x 3/4"
UFH-060509-MD 1 pc. 1"M - 9 x 3/4"
UFH-060510-MD 1 pc. 1"M - 10 x 3/4"
UFH-060511-MD 1 pc. 1"M - 11 x 3/4"
UFH-060512-MD 1 pc. 1"M - 12 x 3/4"

 

Type: UFH-M-D

Flow meter for brass manifold  
Debietmeter voor messing verdeler 
Débitmètre pour collecteur en laiton 
Durchflussmengenanzeiger für Verteiler aus Messing 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-M-D 1 pc.

 

Type: UFH-PGKTA
Pump unit A label pump with consistent temperature control 
Pompgroep A-label met regeling voor constante temperatuur 
Kit pompe label A avec régulation de température constante 
Konstanttemperaturregelung mit A-Pumpe 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-PGKTA 1 pc. 1"F / 27°C - 42°C
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 Type: UFH-PGKTA-TH
Thermostatic sensor UFH-PGKTA 
Thermostaat kop voor UFH-PGKTA 
Tête thermostatique UFH-PGKTA 
Thermostatkopf UFH-PGKTA 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-PGKTA-TH 1 pc.

Type: UFH-GKT
Unit with consistent temperature control without pump 
Groep met regeling voor constante temperatuur zonder pomp 
Kit avec régulation de température constante sans pompe 
Konstanttemperaturregelung ohne Pump 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-GKT 1 pc. 1"F / 27°C - 42°C

 

Type: UFH-BT-M
1”F ball valve with 1”F swivel nut, washer and thermometer 
Kogelkraan 1”F met wartelmoer 1”F , dichting en thermometer 
Vanne à sphère 1” F avec écrou 1” F, joint et thermomètre 
Kugelhahnset 1” IG mit Mutter 1” IG , Dichtung und Thermometer 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-BTM0606-M 1 set (2 pc.) 1"F x 1"F / 0 - 60 °

 

Type: UFH-B-M
1”F ball valve with 1”F swivel nut and washer 
Kogelkraan 1”F met wartelmoer 1”F en dichting 
Vanne à sphère 1” F avec écrou 1” F et joint plat 
Kugelhahnset 1” IG mit Mutter 1” IG und Dichtung 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-B0606-M 1 set (2 pc.) 1"F x 1"F
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Type: UFH-ESK-M
1”F end cap with nut, washer, ball valve and air vent 3/8” 
Eindstuk 1”F met moer, dichting, kogelkraan en ontluchtingskraan 3/8” 
Bouchon terminal 1” F avec écrou, vanne à sphère, joint et purgeur 3/8” 
Verteillerendstückset 1” IG mit Mutter und Dichtung, Enlüftung 3/8”, Kugelhahnset, 
Entleerung 1/2” 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-ESK060303-M 1 set (2 pc.) 1"F x 1/2" x 3/8"  

Type: UFH-ESK-VN
1’’F end cap with nut, washer, ball valve and air vent 3/8’’, nickel-plated 
Eindstuk 1’’F met moer, dichting, kogelkraan en ontluchtingskraan 3/8’’, vernikkeld 
Bouchon terminal 1’’F avec écrou, joint et purgeur 3/8’’, nickelé 
Verteilerendstückset 1’’IG mit Mutter und Dichtung, Entlüftung 3/8’’, Kugelhahnset, 
vernickelt 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-ESK060303-VN 1 set (2 pc.) 1"F x 1/2" x 3/8"

 

Type: UFH-AO-MZ
Automatic air vent, without check valve 
Automatische ontluchter, zonder waterslot 
Purgeur automatique, sans serrure d’eau 
Schnellentlüfter mit vertikaler Entlüftung, ohne Wasserabsperrung 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-AO03-MZ 1 pc. 3/8"

 

Type: UFH-TM-M
Thermometer for return with EK connections 
Thermometer voor terugvoer met euroconus aansluitingen 
Retour thermomètre avec raccordement eurocone 
Thermometer zum Anschluss Rucklauf mit Eurokonus-Anschlüssen 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-TM050-M 1 pc. 3/4"  - 3/4" EK / 0

 Type: UFH-BS-M
End cap with washer 
Blindstop 
Bouchon 
Kappe mit Dichtung 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-BS05-M 1 pc. 3/4"
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 Type: UFH-C260003001
Thermostatic temperature limiter 
Thermostatische temperatuurbegrenzer 
Limiteur de température thermostatique 
Thermostatischer Temperaturbegrenzer 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-C260003001 1 pc. 3/4”

 Type: UFH-BT-VN
1’’ F ball valve with 1’’F swivel nut, washer and thermometer, nickel-plated 
Kogelkraan 1’’F met wartelmoer 1’’F, dichting en thermometer, vernikkeld 
Vanne à sphère 1’’F avec écrou 1’’F, joint et thermomètre, nickelé 
Kugelhahnset 1’’IG mit Mutter 1’’IG, Dichtung und Thermometer, vernickelt 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-BTM0606-VN 1 set (2 pc.) 1"F x 1"F

TILL EXHAUSTION OF STOCK  

Type: UFH-B-VN
1’’ F ball valve with 1’’F swivel nut and washer , nickel-plated 
Kogelkraan 1’’F met wartelmoer 1’’F en dichting, vernikkeld 
Vanne à sphère 1’’F avec écrou 1’’F et joint, nickelé 
Kugelhahnset 1’’IG mit Mutter 1’’IG und Dichtung, vernickelt 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-B0606-VN 1 set (2 pc.) 1"F x 1"F / 0 - 60 °

TILL EXHAUSTION OF STOCK

Type: UFH-MDK
Manifold composite, adjustable with flow meter, thermometer washer and air vent 
Composiet verdeler, regelbaar met debietmeting, thermometer, vul- en aftapkraan, 
ontluchter 
Collecteur composite, réglable avec débitmètre, thermomètre, vanne d’apport  et 
purgueur d’air  
Verteiler Composite, regelbar mit Durchflussmengenmesser, Thermomesser, 
Enleerung und Entlüfter 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-0605MDK02-03L 1 pc. 1" - 2 x 3/4"
UFH-0605MDK03-03L 1 pc. 1" - 3 x 3/4"
UFH-0605MDK04-03L 1 pc. 1" - 4 x 3/4"
UFH-0605MDK05-03L 1 pc. 1" - 5 x 3/4"
UFH-0605MDK06-03L 1 pc. 1" - 6 x 3/4"
UFH-0605MDK07-03L 1 pc. 1" - 7 x 3/4"
UFH-0605MDK08-03L 1 pc. 1" - 8 x 3/4"
UFH-0605MDK09-03L 1 pc. 1" - 9 x 3/4"
UFH-0605MDK10-03L 1 pc. 1" - 10 x 3/4"
UFH-0605MDK11-03L 1 pc. 1" - 11 x 3/4"
UFH-0605MDK12-03L 1 pc. 1" - 12 x 3/4"
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Type: UFH-MDK-CON
Composite connector for MDK manifold 
Composiet verbinder voor MDK verdeler 
Connecteur en composite pour collecteur MDK 
Composiet Verbinder für MDK Verteiler 

Article number Bag / Box Type  
UFH-MDK-CON 1 pc. / 50 pc.

Type: UFH-CMDK
Flow meter for MDK manifold 
Debietmeter voor MDK verdeler 
Débitmètre pour collecteur MDK 
Durchflussmengenanzeiger für MDK Verteiler

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-CMDK03 1 pc. 0 - 5 l
UFH-CMDK10 1 pc. 0 - 2,5 l

Type: UFH-MDSS
Stainless steel manifold  
Roestvrij stalen verdeler 
Distributeur en acier inoxydable 
Edelstahlverteiler 

Article number Packing Type  
 UFH-0605MDSS02 1 pc. 1” - 2 x 3/4”
 UFH-0605MDSS03 1 pc. 1” - 3 x 3/4”
 UFH-0605MDSS04 1 pc. 1” - 4 x 3/4”
 UFH-0605MDSS05 1 pc. 1” - 5 x 3/4”
 UFH-0605MDSS06 1 pc. 1” - 6 x 3/4”
 UFH-0605MDSS07 1 pc. 1” - 7 x 3/4”
 UFH-0605MDSS08 1 pc. 1” - 8 x 3/4”
 UFH-0605MDSS09 1 pc. 1” - 9 x 3/4”
 UFH-0605MDSS10 1 pc. 1” - 10 x 3/4”
 UFH-0605MDSS11 1 pc. 1” - 11 x 3/4”
 UFH-0605MDSS12 1 pc. 1” - 12 x 3/4”
 UFH-0605MDSS13 1 pc. 1” - 13 x 3/4”
 UFH-0605MDSS14 1 pc. 1” - 14 x 3/4”
 UFH-0605MDSS15 1 pc. 1” - 15 x 3/4”

Type: UFH-CMDSS
Flow meter for MDSS manifold 
Debietmeter voor MDSS verdeler 
Débitmètre pour collecteur MDSS 
Durchflussmengenanzeiger für MDSS Verteiler

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-CMDSS 1 pc. 0 - 5 l
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Type: UFH-BMH-VN
Ball valve  90° with gasket, nickel plated (for MDK and MDSS manifold), without ther-
mometer 
Kogelkraan 90° met dichting, vernikkeld (voor MDK en MDSS verdeler), zonder ther-
mometer 
Vanne à sphère 90° et joint, nickelé (pour collecteur MDK et MDSS), sans thermomètre 
Kugelhahnset 90°, vernickelt (für Verteiler MDK und MDSS), ohne thermomètre 

Artikelnummer Verpakking Type  
UFH-BMH0606-VN 1 set (2 st.) 1” x 1”

Type: UFH-BMHT-VN
Ball valve  90° with gasket, nickel plated (for MDK and MDSS manifold), with  
thermometer 
Kogelkraan 90° met dichting, vernikkeld (voor MDK en MDSS verdeler), met  
thermometer 
Vanne à sphère 90° et joint, nickelé (pour collecteur MDK et MDSS), avec thermomètre 
Kugelhahnset 90°, vernickelt (für Verteiler MDK und MDSS), mit thermomètre 

Artikelnummer Verpakking Type  
UFH-BMH0606T-VN 1 set (2 st.) 1” x 1”

Type: UFH-BM-VN
Ball valve with gasket, nickel plated (for MDK and MDSS manifold) 
Kogelkraan met dichting, vernikkeld (voor MDK en MDSS verdeler) 
Vanne à sphère et joint, nickelé (pour collecteur MDK et MDSS) 
Kugelhahnset, vernickelt (für Verteiler MDK und MDSS) 

Artikelnummer Verpakking Type  
UFH-B0605-VN* 1 set (2 st.) 3/4” x 1”
UFH-BM0606-VN 1 set (2 st.) 1” x 1”

*TILL EXHAUSTION
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Type: UFH-CDP
Manifold composite, adjustable with flow meter and A-pump 
Composiet verdeler, regelbaar met debietmeting en A-pomp 
Collecteur composite, réglable avec débitmètre et pompe label A 
Verteiler Composite, regelbar mit Durchflussmengenmesser und A-Pumpe 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-0405CDP01 1 pc. 1/2" - 1 x 3/4"
UFH-0405CDP02 1 pc. 1/2" - 2 x 3/4"
UFH-0405CDP03 1 pc. 1/2" - 3 x 3/4"
UFH-0405CDP04 1 pc. 1/2" - 4 x 3/4"
UFH-0405CDP05 1 pc. 1/2" - 5 x 3/4"
UFH-0405CDP06 1 pc. 1/2" - 6 x 3/4"
UFH-0505CDP07 1 pc. 3/4" - 7 x 3/4"
UFH-0505CDP08 1 pc. 3/4" - 8 x 3/4"
UFH-0505CDP09 1 pc. 3/4" - 9 x 3/4"
UFH-0505CDP10 1 pc. 3/4" - 10 x 3/4"
UFH-0505CDP11 1 pc. 3/4" - 11 x 3/4"
UFH-0505CDP12 1 pc. 3/4" - 12 x 3/4"
UFH-0505CDP13 1 pc. 3/4" - 13 x 3/4"
UFH-0505CDP14 1 pc. 3/4" - 14 x 3/4"
UFH-0505CDP15 1 pc. 3/4" - 15 x 3/4"
UFH-0505CDP16 1 pc. 3/4" - 16 x 3/4"

Also available with Active Flow Control

Type: UFH-CD
Manifold composite, adjustable with flow meter 
Composiet verdeler, regelbaar met debietmeting 
Collecteur composite, réglable avec débitmètre 
Verteiler Composite, regelbar mit Durchflussmengenmesser 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-0605CD01 1 pc. 1" - 1 x 3/4"
UFH-0605CD02 1 pc. 1" - 2 x 3/4"
UFH-0605CD03 1 pc. 1" - 3 x 3/4"
UFH-0605CD04 1 pc. 1" - 4 x 3/4"
UFH-0605CD05 1 pc. 1" - 5 x 3/4"
UFH-0605CD06 1 pc. 1" - 6 x 3/4"
UFH-0605CD07 1 pc. 1" - 7 x 3/4"
UFH-0605CD08 1 pc. 1" - 8 x 3/4"
UFH-0605CD09 1 pc. 1" - 9 x 3/4"
UFH-0605CD10 1 pc. 1" - 10 x 3/4"
UFH-0605CD11 1 pc. 1" - 11 x 3/4"
UFH-0605CD12 1 pc. 1" - 12 x 3/4"
UFH-0605CD13 1 pc. 1" - 13 x 3/4"
UFH-0605CD14 1 pc. 1" - 14 x 3/4"
UFH-0605CD15 1 pc. 1" - 15 x 3/4"
UFH-0605CD16 1 pc. 1" - 16 x 3/4"
UFH-0605CD17 1 pc. 1" - 17 x 3/4"
UFH-0605CD18 1 pc. 1" - 18 x 3/4"
UFH-0605CD19 1 pc. 1" - 19 x 3/4"
UFH-0605CD20 1 pc. 1" - 20 x 3/4"

Also available with Active Flow Control
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 Type: UFH-CP
A-pump unit for composite collector 
Pompunit composiet verdeler, met A-pomp 
Kit pompe-A pour collecteur composite 
A-Pump Unit für Composite Verteiler 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-CP 1 pc.

Type: UFH-SLT
Steel collector with A-pump 
Stalen verdeler met A-pomp 
Collecteur en acier avec pompe label A 
Verteiler Stahl mit A-Pump 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-0405SLT01 1 pc. 1/2" - 1 x 3/4"
UFH-0405SLT02 1 pc. 1/2" - 2 x 3/4"
UFH-0405SLT03 1 pc. 1/2" - 3 x 3/4"
UFH-0405SLT04 1 pc. 1/2" - 4 x 3/4"
UFH-0405SLT05 1 pc. 1/2" - 5 x 3/4"
UFH-0405SLT06 1 pc. 1/2" - 6 x 3/4"
UFH-0405SLT07 1 pc. 3/4" - 7 x 3/4"
UFH-0405SLT08 1 pc. 3/4" - 8 x 3/4"
UFH-0405SLT09 1 pc. 3/4" - 9 x 3/4"
UFH-0405SLT10 1 pc. 3/4" - 10 x 3/4"
UFH-0405SLT11 1 pc. 3/4" - 11 x 3/4"
UFH-0405SLT12 1 pc. 3/4" - 12 x 3/4"
UFH-0405SLT13 1 pc. 3/4" - 13 x 3/4"
UFH-0405SLT14 1 pc. 3/4" - 14 x 3/4"
UFH-0405SLT15 1 pc. 3/4" - 15 x 3/4"
UFH-0405SLT16 1 pc. 3/4" - 16 x 3/4"

Type: UFH-SSTN-PN6
Steel collector with pump, district heating nuon and eneco 
Stalen verdeler met pomp, stadsverwarming nuon en eneco 
Collecteur en acier avec pompe, chauffage urbain nuon et eneco 
Verteiler Stahl mit Pump, Fernheizung nuon und eneco 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-0405SSTN01-PN6 1 pc. 1/2" - 1 x 3/4"
UFH-0405SSTN02-PN6 1 pc. 1/2" - 2 x 3/4"
UFH-0405SSTN03-PN6 1 pc. 1/2" - 3 x 3/4"
UFH-0405SSTN04-PN6 1 pc. 1/2" - 4 x 3/4"
UFH-0405SSTN05-PN6 1 pc. 1/2" - 5 x 3/4"
UFH-0405SSTN06-PN6 1 pc. 1/2" - 6 x 3/4"
UFH-0505SSTN07-PN6 1 pc. 3/4" - 7 x 3/4"
UFH-0505SSTN08-PN6 1 pc. 3/4" - 8 x 3/4"
UFH-0505SSTN09-PN6 1 pc. 3/4" - 9 x 3/4"
UFH-0505SSTN10-PN6 1 pc. 3/4" - 10 x 3/4"
UFH-0505SSTN11-PN6 1 pc. 3/4" - 11 x 3/4"
UFH-0505SSTN12-PN6 1 pc. 3/4" - 12 x 3/4"
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Type: UFH-SSTE-PN6
Steel collector with pump, district heating essent 
Stalen verdeler met pomp, stadsverwarming essent 
Collecteur en acier avec pompe, chauffage urbain essent 
Verteiler Stahl mit Pump, Fernheizung essent 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-0405SSTE01-PN6 1 pc. 1/2" - 1 x 3/4"
UFH-0405SSTE02-PN6 1 pc. 1/2" - 2 x 3/4"
UFH-0405SSTE03-PN6 1 pc. 1/2" - 3 x 3/4"
UFH-0405SSTE04-PN6 1 pc. 1/2" - 4 x 3/4"
UFH-0405SSTE05-PN6 1 pc. 1/2" - 5 x 3/4"
UFH-0405SSTE06-PN6 1 pc. 1/2" - 6 x 3/4"
UFH-0505SSTE07-PN6 1 pc. 3/4" - 7 x 3/4"
UFH-0505SSTE08-PN6 1 pc. 3/4" - 8 x 3/4"
UFH-0505SSTE09-PN6 1 pc. 3/4" - 9 x 3/4"
UFH-0505SSTE10-PN6 1 pc. 3/4" - 10 x 3/4"
UFH-0505SSTE11-PN6 1 pc. 3/4" - 11 x 3/4"
UFH-0505SSTE12-PN6 1 pc. 3/4" - 12 x 3/4"

Type: UFH-LTV

Steel collector with A-pump and plate heat exchanger (low temperature) 
Stalen verdeler met A-pomp en scheidingswisselaar voor LT toepassing 
Collecteur en acier avec pompe label A et échangeur à plaques  (temperature basse) 
Verteiler Stahl mit A-Pump und Plattenwärmetauscher (niedrigen Temperaturen) 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-0405LTV01 1 pc. 1/2" - 1 x 3/4"
UFH-0405LTV02 1 pc. 1/2" - 2 x 3/4"
UFH-0405LTV03 1 pc. 1/2" - 3 x 3/4"
UFH-0405LTV04 1 pc. 1/2" - 4 x 3/4"
UFH-0405LTV05 1 pc. 1/2" - 5 x 3/4"
UFH-0405LTV06 1 pc. 1/2" - 6 x 3/4"
UFH-0505LTV07 1 pc. 3/4" - 7 x 3/4"
UFH-0505LTV08 1 pc. 3/4" - 8 x 3/4"
UFH-0505LTV09 1 pc. 3/4" - 9 x 3/4"
UFH-0505LTV10 1 pc. 3/4" - 10 x 3/4"
UFH-0505LTV11 1 pc. 3/4" - 11 x 3/4"
UFH-0505LTV12 1 pc. 3/4" - 12 x 3/4"

Type: UFH-C192071
Safety thermostat incl. wire/plug 
Maximaal thermostaat incl. snoer/stekker 
Thermostat de sécurité incl. fil/prise 
Maximal Thermostat incl. Snur/Stecker 

Article number Packing Type
UFH-C192071 1 pc.
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Type: UFH-C191800
Thermometer with immersion sleeve 0/60 gr. 
Thermometer met dompelbuis temp 0/60 gr. 
Thermomètre temp. 0/60 gr. avec bulbe 
Thermometer mit Tauchhülse 0/60 gr. 

Article number Packing Type
UFH-C191800 1 pc.

 Type: UFH-C191974 - 76
Circulator Wilo Yonos Para RS 15/6-RKA KU 130mm (excl. wire/plug) 
Circulator Wilo Yonos Para RS 15/6-RKA KU 130mm (excl. snoer/stekker) 
Circulateur Wilo Yonos Para RS 15/6-RKA KU 130mm (excl. fil/prise) 
Cirkulator Wilo Yonos Para RS 15/6-RKA KU 130mm (excl. Snur/Stecker) 

Article number Packing Type  
UFH-C191974 1”
UFH-C191976 1 1/2”
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